
SC
O

TTISH
 LITER

ATU
R

E:
TR

A
D

ITIO
N

 A
N

D
 FU

TU
R

E
A

P
R

IL 1
8

TH, 2
0

1
8

 (1
5

:3
0

 –
1

7
:3

0
) 

SA
LA

 D
E V

ID
EO

 D
EL M

Ó
D

U
LO

 II
FA

C
U

LTA
D

 D
E FILO

SO
FÍA

 Y LETR
A

S, U
A

M

P
R

O
G

R
A

M
M

E

1
5

:3
0

-1
5

:4
0

  O
p

en
in

g b
y P

ro
f. Patricia M

artín
ez,

D
ean

 o
f th

e Facu
lty o

f P
h

ilo
so

p
h

y an
d

 Letters, U
A

M

1
5

:4
0

-
1

6
:2

0
 P

ro
f. C

arla Sassi(U
n

iversity o
f V

ero
n

a):
"W

h
y Sco

ttish
 Literatu

re (still) M
atters in

 2
0

1
8

”

1
6

:2
5

-1
6

:4
5

  P
ro

f. To
m

ás
A

lb
alad

ejo
(A

u
to

n
o

m
o

u
s

U
n

iversity
o

f M
ad

rid
): 

“
‘B

ild
u

n
gsro

m
an

’ an
d

  Sco
ttish

n
ess

—
W

ritin
g th

e h
ero

 in
R

o
b

ert Lo
u

is Steven
so

n
’s K

id
n
a
p
p
ed

an
d

 C
a
trio

n
a
”

1
6

:5
0

-1
7

:3
0

 D
r

Silke
Stro

h
 (U

n
iversity o

f M
ü

n
ster):

“Statin
g th

e n
atio

n
? -

D
eco

lo
n

isin
g strategies in

 G
aelic

p
o

etry”

1
7

:4
5

  In
fo

rm
al d

iscu
ssio

n
 w

ith
 th

e sp
eakers at th

e sm
all cafeteria

o
f th

e Facu
lty (everyo

n
e w

elco
m

e)

O
rgan

ized
b

y: 
M

ª P
ilar So

m
acarrera

Iñ
igo

p
ilar.so

m
acarrera@

u
am

.es


